
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TORNADO TOMMY 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542634 6/01931Y 3P 4P 1Y 1YD12/11/2019

 2 SORINDER BALE 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M3/2B. Williamson 539765 6/01541Y 5P 1Y 5P 5PD05/12/2019

 3 CLASS CLOWN 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M3/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/01355Y 4P 2M 7M 2MD13/01/2020

 4 FIERY EYE PPK, 10/02/2024, R5, YWeighted points score M3/2K. Insull 544015 1/01134Y 5P 5P 6P 2PB22/12/2019

 5 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score M3/2C. Cathcart 540629 5/0873Y 7P 4Y 7P 7PB23/12/2019

 6 KISSIN' COCO PPK, 10/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542631 3/0811Y 7P 8Y 4Y 8PB12/11/2019

 7 BUCKET GIRL 1 NOW, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/1E. Kitchen 529636 4/0724P 6Y 4M 8M 8MB15/01/2019

 8 MALTESE EAGLE PPK, 10/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score M3/2K. Barton 542267 1/0605Y 8P 6Y 4Y 6PD03/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PEREZ BALE PPK, 10/02/2024, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1B. Williamson 559514 0/0982Y 7Y 2P 5P 4PD10/05/2021

 2 POP'S WISH PPK, 10/02/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0943Y 7P 5P 4P 2PB22/12/2019

 3 REBEL RAIDER RIS, 27/01/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1B. Stanford 551363 0/0742Y 5P 5P 7P 6PD19/11/2020

 4 ROMANTIC DATE PPK, 10/02/2024, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1E. Sanchez 564147 0/0643Y 8P 7PB16/10/2021

 5 PLEGRIDY BLUES NOW, 12/02/2024, R1, P

NOW, 05/02/2024, R1, P

PPK, 20/01/2024, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/01263P 3P 3Y 4P 3PB09/02/2020

 6 SCOTCH ZERO ICE First start M/1P. Young 560968 0/00D04/07/2021

 7 CASHIER GIRL 2 NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0946P 3P 4P 4P 3PB06/07/2021

 8 IRONIC AUSSIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 572338 0/0928P 4P 2P 3P 5PB14/02/2022

 9 INSTANT BULLET GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Barton 554896 0/0785Y 2Y 4Y 4P 8PB01/01/2021

 10 ANGRY SHAYLA GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0646P 7P 3Y 8P 5PB09/09/2021

 11 APPLE PIE 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Katon 575706 0/0505PB17/05/2022

 12 SPOOKED POTATO MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Forbes 562996 0/0258PD07/09/2021

 13 FORMULA ANGEL GOS, 09/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/084(FEL)P 6P 6P 7P 3YB09/12/2021

 14 MAJOR BAY PPK, 10/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/0744Y 6Y 7P 6Y (BDN)YD23/06/2020

 15 TWO MAJOR GOS, 06/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0727P 5P 5P 5P 3PB18/04/2022

 16 WHAT YOU NEED PPK, 02/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1K. Lambos 566773 0/0565Y 6Y 7P 4Y 5YD19/11/2021

 17 FAT PIZZA 1 NOW, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0426P 7P 6Y 7P 8YD09/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SPRING ARLO PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YLast start placegetter 2/1/2M. Newham 543417 8/51393Y 5P 4P 3Y 7PD11/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SORINDER BALE 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YLast start winner 3/1/2B. Williamson 539765 6/51541Y 5P 1Y 5P 5PD05/12/2019

 2 TIGGERLONG INDI PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2T. O'Regan 543525 7/61423Y 4P 2Y 8P 5YB24/02/2020

 3 TIGER MAGIC DAP, 08/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/2G. Sheather 556159 6/52015P 5P 1P 4P 1PB09/03/2021

 4 HAILEY LAINEY 2 MEP, 03/01/2024, R10Weighted points score 3/1/2K. Lambos 542335 14/41596P 7P 2P 1P 5PB13/11/2019

 5 CLASS CLOWN 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 13/121355Y 4P 2M 7M 2MD13/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WICKED FURY PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YLast start placegetter 4/1/2P. Ray 532470 15/91912Y 5Y 3M 1M 4MD18/03/2019

 2 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2P. Young 560962 4/02232P 1P 1P 6P 1YD04/07/2021

 3 BEDAZZLED JEWEL GAR, 20/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Zarb 562931 5/31833P 3P 6P 5P 1PB04/09/2021

 4 MALDOTTI WAU, 09/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Young 542843 5/41495Y 4P 2Y 1P 7PB12/02/2020

 5 PEYTON'S PEACH GBN, 03/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Gittoes 549931 6/5133(BDN)P 3P 1Y 4P 6PD17/09/2020

 6 TRALEE JAY 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 4/1/2K. Lambos 547239 10/91317Y 4Y 4P 3P 6PD25/06/2020

 7 SKY'S MATE 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 4/2/1E. Sanchez 574324 4/11184Y 2P 5P 5P 6PD27/11/2020

 8 ELITE CHOICE 2 MUS, 07/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Gilbert 549776 3/21115P 6P 3P (FEL)P 5PB12/09/2020

 9 FLYING TINY TIM GAR, 30/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Forbes 551807 4/3106(FTC)P 7P (FEL)P 6P 4YD29/10/2020

 10 SET TO STRIKE GOS, 09/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Forbes 556723 3/2697P 6P 7P 4P 8PB20/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DOONSIDE PADDY PPK, 10/02/2024, R5, YLast start winner 5/4J. Keller 567583 2/11421Y 2Y 2Y 6Y 3YD12/01/2022

 2 MISS ZIVA 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R3, YLast start winner 5/3A. Zarb 568037 4/21161Y 6P 6P 2Y 4YB19/01/2022

 3 JUST PEBBLES PPK, 10/02/2024, R3, YLast start placegetter 5/3W. Bradley 570581 3/21562Y 1Y 1Y 7P 2YB29/12/2021

 4 TAXI DAVE PPK, 10/02/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/1M. Newham 541805 5/41372Y 5Y 3Y 3P 6PD25/01/2020

 5 DANA QUINN PPK, 10/02/2024, R5, YLast start placegetter 5/5T. O'Regan 560971 1/01122Y 8P 6P 3Y 3YD06/07/2021

 6 INFILTRATE PPK, 10/02/2024, R4, YLast start placegetter 5/5B. Stanford 554947 2/1992Y 8Y 4P 3Y 7PB10/02/2021

 7 HANNAH BOAZ PPK, 10/02/2024, R5, YLast start placegetter 5/5C. Cathcart 555768 1/0943Y 7Y 1Y 5P 6PB25/02/2021

 8 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4873Y 7P 4Y 7P 7PB23/12/2019

 9 MARLEY TO EXCEL PPK, 10/02/2024, R4, YLast start placegetter 5/4L. Polidano 539596 2/1673Y 8Y 5Y 5Y 8PD30/11/2019

 10 WHERE'S FLORENCE 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01384P 3P 7P 4P 3PB04/10/2021

 11 COLD CASH BUL, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Maitland 559154 1/01367P 1P 2P 3P 3PD16/05/2021

 12 ONE FAT TOE WAG, 11/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Bradley 560874 2/11356P 8P 8P (DQF)P (DQF)PB11/07/2021

 13 IDENTITY MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Tolmie 549291 2/1132(FEL)P 3P 2P 8P 7PB12/09/2020

 14 MADAM GARTH MUS, 14/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560954 1/01293P 6P 1P 3P 7PB04/07/2021

 15 ROMANTIC KNIGHT 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 564143 1/01262Y 6P 1YD16/10/2021

 16 ZIPPING NOELLE PPK, 10/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1K. Lambos 548193 5/41225Y 4P 2Y 5P 4PB01/07/2020

 17 STAGGER'S STAR WAG, 12/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/01202P 4P 5P 7P 4PD01/07/2020

 18 VELOCITY KIANA 2 BUL, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ray 558352 1/01083P 5P 6P 7P 4PB30/04/2021

 19 DANA VICTOR PPK, 10/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Newham 560976 2/11074Y 7P 4P 3Y 2YD06/07/2021

 20 JERRAWA GODDESS WAG, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 565555 1/01022P 7P 6P 5P 8PB13/08/2021

 21 VITNELL BALE WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Newham 550500 4/31017P 2Y 2Y 6P 6YB16/10/2020

 22 SHANE DAP, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sheather 565082 1/0965P 8P 4P (FEL)P 8YD28/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 DARK AMBER 2 PPK, 20/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1E. Micallef 550619 6/3955Y 2Y 7Y 7P 6PB14/10/2020

 24 BEVAN BALE GBN, 05/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 7/3817P 6Y 2Y 5P 8PD25/09/2020

 25 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 13/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/0785P 7P 7P 4P 6PD07/09/2021

 26 JAKE AND JAMEY GOS, 13/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 556178 1/0786P 8Y 6P 4P 4PD01/03/2021

 27 CITY GIRL BUL, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 542157 2/1767P 7P 3Y 6P 8PB01/02/2020

 28 BUCKET GIRL 4 NOW, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Kitchen 529636 4/1724P 6Y 4M 8M 8MB15/01/2019

 29 HOT POCKETS DAP, 02/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Maitland 559156 2/1697P 7P 6P 4P 8PB16/05/2021

 30 HARPER'S DREAM RIC, 04/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Gittoes 549930 2/1637P 4Y 7P 6Y 6PD17/09/2020

 31 COOKIE COTTON GOS, 13/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0598P 8P 7Y 7P 4PB20/08/2020

 32 FASHION CHOICE PPK, 10/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/3578Y 8P 8P 6P 6PB07/09/2020

 33 DAYS OF GRACE GAR, 10/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 559208 2/1578P 6P 7P 7P 8PB30/04/2021

 34 SWEET BEAST MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Ollerton 549286 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 35 AUSSIE CHEVY PPK, 10/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Williamson 550614 4/3516Y 7Y 5Y 6P 8YD17/10/2020

 36 FLASH SHANNON RIC, 04/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Fink 551752 1/0507P 8Y 8Y 5Y 4YB24/11/2020

 37 BIG TOWN SHELLY PPK, 10/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1E. Micallef 545259 5/3507Y 7Y 5Y 8Y 5YB23/04/2020

 38 AVA DEE PPK, 10/02/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 563970 2/0478Y 6Y 8P 7Y 4YB22/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CASHIER GIRL 3 NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0946P 3P 4P 4P 3PB06/07/2021

 2 APPLE PIE 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Katon 575706 0/0505PB17/05/2022

 3 RICH'S DELIGHT 3 PPK, 10/02/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0484Y 6P 6Y 7Y 8YB22/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAILEY LAINEY 1 MEP, 03/01/2024, R10Weighted points score 3/1/2K. Lambos 542335 14/91596P 7P 2P 1P 5PB13/11/2019

 2 TRALEE JAY 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 3/1/2K. Lambos 547239 10/01317Y 4Y 4P 3P 6PD25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2P. Young 560962 4/32232P 1P 1P 6P 1YD04/07/2021

 2 AEROPLANE HARLOW 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2G. Katon 544980 4/21298P 6P 3P 2P 7PB04/04/2020

 3 SKY'S MATE 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 4/2/2E. Sanchez 574324 4/21184Y 2P 5P 5P 6PD27/11/2020

 4 ELITE CHOICE 1 MUS, 07/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Gilbert 549776 3/01115P 6P 3P (FEL)P 5PB12/09/2020

 5 DARK AMBER 1 PPK, 20/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/1/2E. Micallef 550619 6/2955Y 2Y 7Y 7P 6PB14/10/2020

 6 VELOCITY DALLAS RIS, 03/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/2/2G. Sheather 553385 2/1707Y 8P 7P 6C 4PB16/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROMANTIC KNIGHT 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R8, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Hill 564143 1/01262Y 6P 1YD16/10/2021

 2 GEORGE INTENTION PPK, 10/02/2024, R8, YLast start placegetter 5/4R. Blakely 568693 2/11013Y 6P 7P 8Y 1YD02/11/2021

 3 MISS ZIVA 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/4A. Zarb 568037 4/11161Y 6P 6P 2Y 4YB19/01/2022

 4 WHERE'S FLORENCE 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01384P 3P 7P 4P 3PB04/10/2021

 5 TONY INTENTION PPK, 10/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Blakely 568694 2/11124Y 4P 8P 1Y 3YD02/11/2021

 6 VELOCITY KIANA 1 BUL, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ray 558352 1/01083P 5P 6P 7P 4PB30/04/2021

 7 BUCKET GIRL 3 NOW, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Kitchen 529636 4/0724P 6Y 4M 8M 8MB15/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CASHIER GIRL 1 NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0946P 3P 4P 4P 3PB06/07/2021

 2 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 PPK, 10/02/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0484Y 6P 6Y 7Y 8YB22/11/2020

 3 FAT PIZZA 2 NOW, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0426P 7P 6Y 7P 8YD09/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AEROPLANE HARLOW 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2G. Katon 544980 4/21298P 6P 3P 2P 7PB04/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 February 2024

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 PPK, 10/02/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0484Y 6P 6Y 7Y 8YB22/11/2020
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